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ACADEMIC SCHEDULE

19TH DECEMBER, FRIDAY

10:00-10:40 am

10:40-10:50 am

10:50-11:20 am

11:20-11:30 am

11:30-1:00 pm

1:00-1:45 pm

1:45-3:15 pm

3:15-3:30 pm

3:30-4:15 pm

4:15-4:45 pm

4:45-5:00 pm

9:00-9:30 am Registration & Breakfast
TIME TOPIC
9:30-10:00 am Introduction to workshop

Grossing for frozen section- A guide
to accurate diagnosis

Q & A session

A Practical approach to frozen
section-Tips and tricks

SPEAKER

Dr. Chetna Mehrol

Dr. Satyakam
Sawaimoon

Dr. Satyakam
Sawaimoon

Dr. Parul Sobti

Tea Break

Grossing exercise & Hands on session

Lunch Break

Frozen section interpretation & Hands
on Session

Q & A session

Revision and Recall

Valedictory function

Vote of thanks

Dr. Satyakam
Sawaimoon

Dr. Parul Sobti

Dr. Satyakam
Sawaimoon & Dr. Parul
Sobti

Dr. Chetna Mehrol

Dr. Manju Raghava

Dr. Neeraj K Goyal




