



RAJPATHCON 2025

THE ART OF FROZEN & GROSS PATHOLOGY

19TH DECEMBER, 2025

ORGANISED BY

**DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY
MAHATMA GANDHI MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL.
JAIPUR**

**Guest Faculty- Dr. Satyakam Sawaimoon & Dr. Parul Sobti
Faculty Coordinator- Dr Chetna Mehrol (+91 7838632992)**

**DR. MANJU RAGHAVA
ORGANISING CHAIRPERSON**

**DR. NEERAJ K GOYAL
ORGANISING SECRETARY**

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE

19TH DECEMBER, FRIDAY

9:00-9:30 am	Registration & Breakfast	
TIME	TOPIC	SPEAKER
9:30-10:00 am	Introduction to workshop	Dr. Chetna Mehrol
10:00-10:40 am	Grossing for frozen section- A guide to accurate diagnosis	Dr. Satyakam Sawaimoon
10:40-10:50 am	Q & A session	Dr. Satyakam Sawaimoon
10:50-11:20 am	A Practical approach to frozen section-Tips and tricks	Dr. Parul Sobti
11:20-11:30 am	Tea Break	
11:30-1:00 pm	Grossing exercise & Hands on session	Dr. Satyakam Sawaimoon
1:00-1:45 pm	Lunch Break	
1:45-3:15 pm	Frozen section interpretation & Hands on Session	Dr. Parul Sobti
3:15-3:30 pm	Q & A session	Dr. Satyakam Sawaimoon & Dr. Parul Sobti
3:30-4:15 pm	Revision and Recall	Dr. Chetna Mehrol
4:15-4:45 pm	Valedictory function	Dr. Manju Raghava
4:45-5:00 pm	Vote of thanks	Dr. Neeraj K Goyal